BWIPGE Gz
L

BMPCC 6K PRO B EREH



DAMAN

01 0inex%

<IEE>

ole

6

®
®

006

]

@ 4B
[GF: 3 ]

@ amtEsIL

@ AEfEaEL
[FTE15mmS HERRE SR

BEAERRERERBERD
HitEn)

@ 3Bl
[FTiREZR R A th]

@ 3smminEREED
@ =x

0 sxEEd

@ B0

@ mEFaEn
[ERAFEARRIF £]

© At

(AT AR F A S
@ NATOESE
@ (TILTAHDMIg sk E=7L
@ (TILTA)TYPE-CE&EETL
® w0

[ RSyt —
NATOR&%]

@ sssiumusE

@ seEmm T RO

M3RLF,

o)
® vamtEsI

(AI=EwamERe)

@ varuEn
(AT =R RN/ E ]
BABTRER]

@ 14

@ HsEEL(RS)

@ 2mmLEARBLRTF
(TR F AP RS T A]
M3 F,

@ [orrsc]

@ NBEEAL(ED)
—FRUFF
(TR FEHORDTR,
AR

@ 14853,

LRETET I

381/ AERIRIE
[1ER]

(B JEr
[1ER]
B3/ 8B MBI X T,
AR VARMERO.

[15228)
oL FRIERRNTS
BB RERY

(LN

SRERFaIED HSBIERA
je200) ERARTIEEGE
IEERARRITE
Fi

VARSI
VATERIRF, )
(=) iER1/4EMIE

BRI
Es

NATOiB%
e:20)]

FSHETILTAING
WFREERN




NASAANNSASNSNRNNNE O

FOR BMPGG 6K PRO

B6P00S

86PO04

86P005

[
| EHOREEET | |2BIRDER

B6P011
B8P012

FEREVFIRit

B6PO21

B6P0O1 BMPCC 6K PRO%% TA-T11-FCC-B B6PO08 | 1/4mfIFHusEEM TA-AHA7-LR-B B6PO15 | NATORB&KH36MM TA-NRA-36-8
B6P0O02 | T7i@muse TA-SSDH-T7 B6P009 | (TILTA) Q0EHDMIg&HEN TA-TO1-HDA-90 B6PO16 | 3/BE1/ATENIBEE TA-1420-3816-HA
B6P003 | TILTAINGEFi2 TA-QRTH-B B6PO10 | (TILTA) Q0EETYPE-CHUES: CB-USBC-30 B6PO17 | sttt TA-T11-RH-B
B6P004 | EEEE TA-T01-DM-SSD2 B6PO11 | AEFH TA-LWH-B B6PO18 | MBFEMMESY 0 ——m—————
B6P005 | HEAREESTSE TA-SSDH-NVSA-8 B6PO12 | FHENATOERH-7E(A) TA- AHA6-L(R)-B | B6PO19 | NATOE% TA-1420-NTR4
B6P006 | fEH EFiE TA-QRTH6-8 B6PO13 | 15SmmimAREE (FIFimt) TA-BSP6-15-8 B6P020 | BMPCC 6K PRO EVFifEi3 TA-T11-EEC
B6PO07 | SIFM-%E TA-LRH-57-B B6PO14 | BEREIFH-G TA-RFH-57-B B6P021 | EVFIEKZE TA-EEB-B




NANNNL

03 zuesn

BEZNENDBMPCC 6K
PRO2%.

RHR—FIRTF, HIRLHH
EF IR S EIETL
., SeRE.

NS
N>~ ‘

<
RARF AR T EADA, |
FEET . (RRIATEHRET
FRARTEER)




RASAANSNNNTL L]

REXiIZiT 2ETIRAEE

SRR TIROOLRNE, $LEDRIFEE.

BRENMEANQEE, RESRSLE—H.




SAAASNSNNNE L]

05 cuzmFurzsiza

> [IRIREBSR
EFRBREMRRERR, TRNRERE LRER/ MRS,

bt




RRQR BFR, Bid QR FRIFIEM

FREIRIEFRE.

W\
M

\\(\\\\“
Tl
‘:\:. \ w )

SAAASNSNNNE L]

06| ynex zmmrma;

£L:)

BRENESMR, &

MEDFTR, FEEXTREER. FRIGSE
AR .

EIERRAEL,

5l

EHRERIFA,

< FFoER it FARF RN >

< REDEIR >




#Z#EDBMPCC 6K PROBI& X .

ESERSR

R

NASMASNSANNSNE L)

07 smmraesns mRi15mmt

FSEERR

@I 1/47E]

SERRERC.

-

HE215mMmSE.

ZERE:

)

KT ET AR 15mmSE, RREREDEL.

< ERAEE >




SAAASNSNNNE L]

08 ziem r=pn) snmamEnes

wiEE L F iR,
BhEH L F IR AR FREBNT &
#0, FPRFERLTHER.
REST T
WA VEERESIER 180, AT

BRFREM, SWTI/ EH
iR, SeALIEE.

LE-HnEt

SEEERRA THORUATRNEER.

(FTHEENATORRAMFREHREM)




NASAANSNNNY L)

09 zeamrse

O EFRIRIBNEFIREBHSHO

o FReERew ok, FET D ITANE LR,

[FIEERRAT/ERE
BMBERRIFNRIREERN] [

15mmEHIERFL
[FTEREVFSRHT RER
p




DASSANNNNTL D

10 zeismmiemreE(meme)

\z

= —

(0TS

.

[ SUREBANETE, %12
HRRITEQRTF, BIREHR

REEFE.

REGHIEREH,

BIErS REEMNEF £
B,

FEF*E%E? I

> ,
J <|.

LY

Fa-R i8S
)

THRERRER, TEE
R EHARRENRE

£, BHRER.

FREEFRIED (=6m)
TERARRIREF RIEXEM, BINER.




ASSSSSSSSE L)
11 [zpememait  2rsM2. 0ERE (5E)
n RE(TILTA)QOEZHHDMIERED / 2(TILTA)0E S A Type-CEiEE: .
B2 ) L L, 7 %X L,
[2BHFRE—1 &%, THREREREEFEANEXERALL, |

ERAESE >

EEMEERESELR
(1) B ESER AIIMBNEE
[Mifip, ATFHLZIE, EFRA.

RROERRR | CESERR.
FamEa B AENRsIEEEET L, BRS
ESERRRANERTRS, MRS SIE S e E .

(2)ERIFHIRETAMAER




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

R IR A 3 52 (1 HE)

THWERSIR

REDTS5/T7/AG / WISE
R

BOWBZIRIREEN /AR RYAL P,

R R Q BUR L ST A AREC -

< HEESE >




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

13 [ zezmEmesn

RERARTRTIO0 HRE O L=

REIFIBRISE Type-c 8V, DC OUT 12VEMEMLEN, SMHREERR
IREEER ERF NEFALBREERIREIRA, BITRAE,

AN

BAGITEQFHEIA TAEER.




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

L
SIUTNAORFER | o (@ ) ‘I
HEH, BERES AL
BALES. x —

/ ‘E';;{';u'. \'\l_ - ‘
\~\/; A — A
o
LN

IS RLA R FAR IR 1/ 4B RLRETL o




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

15 mzevrsgsmke ersugt

LEEVFSEHBERM(ZK300mm/600mm)
BREDR BRERFE, KQEVFSEBERKEXIMEET
BN L, FRELTMER.

RER BHR
OB BHXREERIEVFiEEE L, FROEHARY

< ERESE >




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

16 zxevrarss

{9

ZEDEVFERRLE
BOEVFERSREEBRBAET, HERFRMLE.
EVFEKZRTETRFLSEET ENERME, RBEFHRME. |
BHZEQNATOBE
NATOBSATBEEEAR AR BRI L.

HBEVFRKIRIT
WESFR, BINATORFKEVF FRBERMHBAEVFERZ RS, BIFRRFRAEE.




NRASSSASSASNL U

17 [zxevrigit | TRAES

B sEED {ERGEIETS
HAEMETIIEADRE, EVFIER R #TI00EAERT . WEIEEONE, EVFERSEHTHERTS.
EIRHAZHEHS), FTRHTI60RRBEERTS o




AANNSL L)

RRENE

a

RERBIENE
REH G, BORRENEEENERMFE LSMER.
ARERSR

ENBRAITIREERBEATR, ERQBHHOMIBIRLTMER.

RENMKLBRYIENE
BHABAN(ER), HEMERREE=NERINIZMmAE.
BOMKLBRYESEMERREXBOEAML .

< RREAE >




[ sxwwms

lg ‘ FULL CAGE MANUAL

006

]

< LEFT SIDE ARM >

114" =20 screw holes with
locating points.
[for mounting 15mm rod holder. ]
@ /4" 20 screw holes with
locating points
Lfor mouniing 15mm rod holder
1 side handie atachmen -1
@ 13 screwhole
{ Remove the screws to install
iha original attery arp. |

@ ARCA standard plate
@ Cable clamp
@ Cable clamp mounting point

@ strap holder
Rosette moun
(AR standard rosete. |

@ 147 20 screw holes with
Iocating points
for Ttaig advanced side handie
atachment Type Vi

@ naTomi
@ Tita HOMI adapter mounting point
@ Tita USB-C port mounting point

@ Wrist strap holder
[}

114" ~20 screw holes with
locating points

{for Titaing advanced sido handle
attachment Type Vil and NATO rail]

< RIGHT SIDE ARM >
® {50 147 20 reducer

@ 38 16 screw hole with
locating points

[can be adepted to 14" ~20]
M3 screw hole
Uor disassembing nlo haf cage. |

@ 1147 20 screw holes wih
locating points
{formountigsccessois.

@ Cold shoe mount with 1/4" -20
locating points
{for mouniingaccessorio such 3 an
o moone, A
s oo e, oo e .|

@) 1/4” ~20 screw holes

@ Security mounting point (top)
2mm hex key
{can be stored on e botom of the
Camers cage. |
M3 screw hole
[for disassembiing nto ha cage.

@ security mounting point (botiom)

@ Magnetic lat head screwdriver
o o sor on oot ot e
camera cage

@ 114 20 screw holes

DETAILS »»

318" <1610 114" =20
reducer bushing [top]

@ 3/8” 16 screw hole
with locating pins [top]
Formounting accessories with 3/8"
16 screw holes. Can be adapted
10 14" =20 screw holes.

, on-board microphone,
addiional light, wireless video untt,
monitor bracket, etc.

Rosette mount
[left side]
Compatile with ARRI
standard rosefte.

1/4” —20 screw
hole with locating
points [left side]
For mountin
accessories with 1/4”
=20 screwwith locating
points.

NATO rail [left side]
For mounting Tiltaing
side handle aftachment

144" =20 screw
hole with locating
points

[right side]

For mounting
accessories with
1/4" -20 screw with
locating pins.




NASAAANASNSNSNNSNR L)

20 roR BMPCE 6K PRO

o v [ ww]

[
‘ OVERVIEW | | SN R e EVF EXTENSION UNIT

B6PO04

86P00S

B6PO21

86P001 | Full Camera Cage for BMPCC 6K Pro  TA-T11-FCC-B B6PO0S Xﬂ:gé’;%’:‘:ﬁ"y%i“fd“ Handle TA-AHA7-LR-B | B6P015 | Tiltaing 36mm NATO Rail Attachment ~ TA-NRA-36-B
B6P002 | Tiltaing SSD Drive Holder for T7 TA-SSDH-T7 B6P009 | HDMI 90-Degree Adapter for BMPCC 4K/6K TA-T01-HDA-90 B6P016 | 3/8” ~16t0 1/4” -20 reducer bushing TA-1420-3816-HA
B6P003 | Quick Release Top Handle TA-QRTH-B B6P010 | 90-Degree USB-C Cable (30cm) CB-USBC-30 B6P017 | 15mm Rod Holder for BMPCC 6K Pro  TA-T11-RH-B
B6P004 ggg‘gam,qgmcc 4rBK TA-TO1-DM-SSD2 | B6PO11 | Tittaing Left Side Wooden Handle. TA-LWH-B B6P018 | Battery Grip Security Attachment — —
i SSDH-NVSAE Titaing Advanced Lef/Right ARG 14201

B6PO0S | Titaing SSD Drive Holder for NVMEISATA_ TA-SSDH-NVSA-8 | Bapo2 | [itaing Advanced LeftRiant TA- AHA6-L(R)-B | B6PO19 | NATO Rail TA-1420-NTR4
86P006 | Titaing AdjustableTop Hande Plus TA-QRTHG-B B6P013 | Titaing 15mm LWS Baseplate Type VI TA-BSP6-15-B | B6P020 | EVF Extension Cable for BMPCC 6K Pro TA-T11-EEC

Tiltaing Left Side Advanced Power - e Tiltaing Right Side Advanced - 57— — .
BOPO07 | [ e Do (Fav0 Battery) TA-LRH-57-B BEPOT4 | oo e (vo70 Bations) TA-RFH-57-8 B6P021 | Titaing EVF Extension Bracket TA-EEB-B




NANNNL

ZI INSTALLING THE FULL CAMERA CAGE

Place the camera into the
() full camera cage.

Take out the @ flat head screw ||’
driver. Tighten the tie down screw
on the bottom of the cage.

\\\‘\\‘“‘\. 22\
/ <]

The magnetic screw duver
can be stored under the bottom
of the camera cage. (Coin can
be used as a replacement.)




22

RASAANSNNNTL L]

DETACHABLE DESIGNSWITCHING FROM
FULL CAGE TO HALF CAGE

The magnetic Allen key can be stored
under the cage.

While in the full cage mode, remove the (@ left side arm to
switch from the full cage to a half cage.

Place the camera into the 2 half cage. The installation is the
same as the full camera cage.




SAAASNSNNNE L]

23 MOUNTING TO THE DJI RS 2 GIMBAL

» ARCA Quick Release Plate

—in ARCA quick release plate on the

The camera cage has a built

bottom. Supports quick and easy mounting onto a gimbal or tripod.
Full Cage




SAAASNSNNNE L]

GRIP WHEN IN HALF CAGE ST

< REMOVING THE BOTTOM PLATE >

INSTALLING THE ORIGINAL BATTERY
\\
=

P
W

\

Remove the (1) bottom plate with the flat head
screwdriver.

Install the 2 battery grip to the bottom of the
camera, then mount the bottom plate to the
bottom of the battery grip. Tighten the tie down
Screws.

Secure the battery grip by mounting the 3
battery grip security attachment.

| / =
B V) <INSTALLING THE BATTERY GRIP

SECURITY ATTACHMENT >




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

INSTALLING THE 15MM ROD HOLDER
ONTO THE ORIGINAL BATTERY GRIP

Installing the 1) 15mm rod holder for BMPCC 6K Pro.

Align the rod holder with the 1/4” =20 screw hole with
locating point on the battery grip security attachment.
Tighten the tie down screw.

Installing the 2 15mm rods.

Install the 15mm rods to allow you to attach a variety of
accessories

< DEMONSTRATION >




RASSSSASNSNE L)

zE INSTALLING ADJUSTABLE TOP HANDLE (OPTIONAL)
& SWITCHING BETWEEN HORIZONAL AND VERTICAL MODES

n Installing the adjustable top
handle. While in vertical mode, the two sides serve
Align the the adjustable top handle with as side arms for mounting accessories such

the rosette on the camera cage. Tighten
the tie down screw. as a NATO rail, side handle, etc.

Switching between horizontal
and vertical modes

Loosen the 1 tie down screw and rotate
180° towards the desired direction.
Adjust the 2 adjustable top handle for
horizontal or vertical modes.

Full Cage - Horizontal Mode Full Cage - Vertical Mode




NASAANSNNNY L)

27 INSTALLING THE TOP HANDLE

Align the @ tie down screw on the top handle with
the 1/4” —20 locating point on top of the camera
cage. Tighten the @ tie down screw.

m Dual Cold Shoe Mounts
[For mounting microphone, additional
light, wireless video unit, monitor
bracket, phone bracket, etc.]

15mm Rod Holder

[For mounting EVF bracket and other
accessories that require 15mm rod
for installation.]

2N =
\\\&"/%.‘\

7




NASMSSASASNL U

za INSTALLING TILTAING 15MM

LWS BASEPLATE TYPE VI
T = T =

Slide the 1) baseplate onto
the camera cage until the
safety toggle pops up.
Tighten the @ tie down.

Press the @3 safety
release to slide the
baseplate and
release the camera
cage.

DETAILS ///

Compatible with ARCA
bottom plate [top]
Compatible with camera cages

that have built-in ARCA bottom
plate. No need for mounting

additional ARCA quick release
plate.

Rosette mounts [left & right]

For mounting accessories with ARRI standard rosettes




NASASSASNNE L)

zg INSTALLING ANGLED CABLE ADAPTER
&TILTA M2.0 SSD DRIVE CASE(OPTIONAL)

B nstalling the 1 90° angled HDMI adapter & @ angled USB-C port adapter.
Align (1) and (2 with the screw holes on the side of the camera cage. Insert the cable into the
3 cable clamp.
(The full cage comes with one standard cable clamp and can be installed

< DEMONSTRATION >
according to your setup needs.)

N

B Installing the @ SSD drive holder & 5 SSD case

Align the @ SSD drive holder with the 1/4” ~20 screw hole with
locating points on the camera cage. Tighten the tie down screw.
Slide the SSD g case into the holder and plug into
the data cable. l\—

Reserved space for storing
an SSD case.
(1) Slide the SSD case into the
baseplate for storage and
efficiency.

(2) Plug in the data cable to
complete the installation.




SSSSSSSSNI T
3“ INSTALLING SSD DRIVE CASE (OPTIONAL)

‘ Tiltaing SSD Drive Holder for T5 }

Installing the (¥ Tiltaing SSD drive holder
for T5/T7/Angelbird/Wise

Align the (1) SSD drive holder with the 1/4” -20
screw hole with locating points on the camera
cage. Tighten the tie down screw and plug in the
data cable.

< DEMONSTRATION >




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

31 | \NSTALLING SIDE HANDLE &
SIDE HANDLE ATTACHMENT

Press the release to adjust
the handle 360° .

Loosen the tie down on the (1) side handle attachment L2 &| "‘!.7»(’
and slide the (2 wooden handle onto the NATO rail on =T
the right side of the cage.

() | Tiltaing Advanced
Left Side Handle
> Attachment Type k/
Vi
Tiltaing Advanced Side Handle
Attachment Type VII

Press the release to adjust
the handle 360° .

The focus handle has USB-C 8V and DC 12V outputs. Please check and connect Tigh he @
your equipment accordingly. Tilta is not responsible for any user errors. ighten the (3)tie down screw.

AN




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

32 [INSTALLING WOODEN HANDLE &

Loosen the tie down on the
1 side handle attachment
and slide the 2 wooden handle
onto the NATO rail on the right
side of the cage.

Align the cold shoe receiver attachment with the
114" =20 screw hole on top of the wooden handle.




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

INSTALLING EVF EXTENSION CABLE

Installing EVF extension cable. (The extension cable is
300mm or 600mm .)

Remove the (1 original viewfinder cover. Install 2)the EVF extension
onto the camera. Tighten the tie down screw.

Installing the original viewfinder.

Install the @ original viewfinder to the EVF adapter. Tighten the @
tie down screw to complete the installation.

< DEMONSTRATION >




NASMASNSANNSNE L)

34 INSTALLING EVF EXTENSION BRACKET

[} Installing @ EVF extension bracket.
Slide 1 the EVF extension bracket onto the NATO rail on the side of the
camera cage. Tighten the tie down to complete the installation.

[* The EVF extension bracket is adjustable according to your setup needs.]

Installing adjustable 2 NATO rail.

The NATO rail can be mounted anywhere with a 1/4” 20 screw hole with
locating point.

Assembling EVF extension cable unit.

Slide the NATO rail on the side of the EVF into 3 the NATO slot on the EVF
extension bracket. Tighten the tie down.




NRASSSASSASNL U

ADJUSTING THE EVF EXTENSION UNIT

B Adjusting angles.

Loosen the tie down () or (2) by the joints and adjust the EVF
extension bracket 360° .

Adjusting the length.
Loosen the tie down @3 or @) to adjust the length of bracket
and to adjust the EVF extension bracket 360° . Loosen the
tie down (3) to rotate the extension bracket 360° .




AANNSL L)

36 INSTALLING THE SUNHOOD

@ !nstalling the sunhood.
Place (1 the sunhood vertically against the camera screen until

clicks to complete the installation.

Installing SSD drive holder.
A (2) SSD drive holder can be mounted on top of the sunhood. Plug

in 3 the angled HDMI to complete installation.

Installing the sunhood extension.
Stick @ Velcro to three sides on the sunhood, approximately 3mm
near each edge. Attach & the sunhood extension onto the Velcro.




FOR BMPCC 6K PRO



